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M I C H I G A N  M U N I C I P A L
E X E C U T I V E S

I T ' S  E A S I E R  W I T H  A L L I E S
As a member of MME, you have lots of supporters

During your journey as a municipal executive in Michigan, there
will be times when advice, support and reciprocal relationships
lead you to success. The Michigan Municipal Executives are a
resourceful, experienced group of professionals over 300 strong
who have access to the resources you will need to help you be
the most effective and well-adjusted executive possible.

M E M B E R  S U C C E S S  C O M M I T T E E

2 0 2 1 - 2 0 2 2

Mitch Foster, Ludington, Chair           
           

   mfoster@ci.ludington.mi.us

Brad Kaye, Midland         
         

         
         

      bkaye@midland-mi.org

Sarah Moyer Cale, Paw Paw         
         

         
 s.moyer-cale@pawpaw.net

Tyler Dotson, Watervliet         
         

         
       c

itymanager@watervliet.org

Adam Smith, Grand Ledge         
         

         
  asmith@cityofgrandledge.com

Frank Walsh, Meridian Township         
         

walsh@meridian.mi.us

Joseph Lamargo, Portage         
         

         
    lamargoj@portagemi.gov

Marty Colburn, Traverse City         
         

        m
colburn@traversecitymi.gov

Mark Heydlauff, Charlevoix         
         

         
 markh@charlevoixmi.gov

Pat McGinnis, Grand Haven         
         

         
 pmcginnis@grandhaven.org

Mark Wollenweber, ICMA Senior Advisor    mewollenweber@gmail.com

C L O S E R  T H A N  Y O U  T H I N K
Nearby and always here

There are dozens of allies in your own backyard. To tap this
ample well of helpful advisors, simply reach out to any of the
committee members listed below. We will take the time to meet
you, listen to you, and connect you to our network of
professional municipal executives in the State of Michigan. 
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